
38. Dr. Carl-Benz
Gedächtnisslalom

am Donnerstag, dem 17. Mai 2007
Reg.-Nr. 5707/07

SE17

Platz

St.Nr.
Klasse Ort

Bewerber
Sponsor

Club

Lizenznr.
Lizenznr.

Training
Zeit

Pyl./Tore
Punkte

Zeit     Pyl./Tor  Punkte

Summe

Name Lizenznr.
Fahrzeug

1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf
3. Wertungslauf

Klasse/Gruppe:

40 Schmitt, Alexander

-
-

TL

-
-

68526 Ladenburg
-

Opel Calibra -A 118,4
116,46
115,71

0

0

121,40

116,46
115,71

348,02

SE17
1 /

/ 0
0 / 0

1 115,85 115,850 / 0

79 Jenschur, Nils

-
-

TL

-
-

63110 Rodgau
-

BMW E30 121,65
118,86
116,54

0

0

121,65

118,86
116,54

349,62

SE17
0 /

/ 0
0 / 0

2 114,22 114,220 / 0

88 Schlüse, Stephanie

-
-

TL

-
-

68526 Ladenburg
-

Opel Corsa C 123,33
121,11
120,60

0

0

123,33

121,11
120,60

361,07

SE17
0 /

/ 0
0 / 0

3 119,36 119,360 / 0

17. Mai. 07Am 19:50:33um Uhr erstellt.
Zeitnahme und Auswertung: Peter Uhlig Tel.: +49 171 7020980, peteruhlig@gmx.de
Programmierung:Guido Chudaska, www.chudaska.de, Tel.: +49 6239 995988
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